
. * D . O A C T . V . T Y w l y , 

COMPANY 
F ILE N O . 

Location of We l l 
COMPANY: GULP OIL CORPORATION 

WELL: LEONARD "A" NO. 3 

FIELD: EUNICE 

COUNTY: ^ STATED • 

LOCATION: 6 6 0 ' P R M : 1 9 8 0 1 E B L 

SEC. 22-21S-36E 

LOS MEAS. FROM 7. 5/8/|...Br^DEN_ HEAD (Il'^jELEVSSBfi1 

DRLG. MEAS. FROM DERRICK FID OR ELEV.3597* 

PERM. DATUM . 7 5/8" BRADEN HEAD E L E V 3586« 
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TYPE OF LOG 
RUN NO. 
DATE 
TOTAL DEPTH (DRILLER) 
EFFECTIVE DEPTH (DRILLER) 
TOP OF LOGGED INTERVAL 
BOTTOM OF LOGGfD INTERVAL* 
TYPE OF FLUID IN HOLE 
FLUID LEVEL 
MAXIMUM RECORDED TEMP 
NEUTRON SOURCE STRENGTH & TYPE 
SOURCE SPACING — I N . 
LENGTH OF MEASURING DEVICE — IN. 
O.D. OF INSTRUMENT — I N 
TIME CONSTANT —SECONDS 
LOGGING SPEED FT. MIN. 
STATISTICAL VARIATION — IN. 
SENSITIVITY REFERENCE 
RECORDED BY 
WITNESSED BY 

G/R 
1 

9-15.-51 
389.5.' 
38951 
0 
3770' 
OIL Ic WATER 
PFLL 

36 
3 5/8 
H 
40 

274 
KELli3£ 
CLAPHAM 

N-
1 

9-15-51 
2895' 
3895' 
0 
3770' 

PULL 

600H 
8,25 
9 
3 5/8 
.£. 
45 

275 
KF.T.T.V 
CIAPHAM 

mt-

RUN NO. 
1 
1 
1 
1 

BIT SIZE 
CASING RECORD _ 

CASING WT.—LB. FROM WELL RECORD 

l i , S9RF. TO 31' 
7 5/8 SURF, TO 1443 ' 
5 1/2 SURF, TO 3760' 

3760' T O T. D. 
. TO 

INTERVAL 
FROM 

31' 
1444' 
3755' 

R A 
TO 
TO 
TO 
TO 
TO 

LOG 
31' 

1444' 
3755' 
T. D. 


